
   A B C D E F G H I J K
233 252 223 245 210 201 203 247 238 215 277

McGill Univ Univ of Wisconsin - 
Madison

Univ of Illinois - 
Urbana 

Champaign
Laval Univ Georgia Institute 

of Technology

Ecole de 
Technologie 
Superieure

Univ of 
Washington Oregon State Univ

Ecole 
Polytechnique 

Montreal

Univ of 
Pennsylvania Univ of Waterloo

234 207 202 225 231 243 248 204 230 237 250

Rutgers Univ Univ of Minnesota - 
Twin Cities

Carnegie Mellon 
Univ

National Univ of 
Singapore

Univ of Pittsburgh - 
Pittsburgh

Purdue Univ - W 
Lafayette Northwestern Univ Rochester Institute 

of Technology Auburn Univ Western 
Washington Univ

Univ of Michigan - 
Ann Arbor

291 241 261 228 276 296 262 242 290 224 226

Univ of Cincinnati Illinois Institute of 
Technology Univ of Calgary Concordia Univ Univ of California - 

Riverside
California Institute 

of Technology McMaster Univ Northeastern Univ Univ of California - 
Davis

Toronto 
Metropolitan Univ

Univ of California - 
Santa Cruz

11:30 AM

208 284 289 288 227 285 220 273 219 216 292

Virginia Tech Univ of Southern 
California

Univ of Texas - 
Austin Univ of Akron Univ of Florida Penn State Univ - 

University Park Univ of Manitoba Univ of Guelph Univ of Kansas - 
Lawrence Univ of Missouri Cornell Univ

298 205 229 209 240 283 232 217 258 235 246

Univ of Ontario 
Institute of Tech Univ of Toronto Univ of California - 

Los Angeles
Univ of Texas - 

Arlington
Olin College of 

Engineering Western Univ Texas A&M Univ San Jose State 
Univ

Univ of Nevada - 
Reno

Michigan State 
Univ

Massachusetts 
Inst of Tech

271 275 263 257 206 244 281 251 253 249 272

Univ of California - 
Berkeley Univ of Alberta Columbia Univ

California 
Polytechnic State 

Univ - SLO

Kennesaw State 
Univ Univ of Virginia Univ of 

Connecticut
Rensselaer 

Polytechnic Inst Binghamton Univ Centro 
Universitário FEI

Univ of New 
Mexico

264 236 254 287 214 259 279 255 269 280 265

Missouri Univ of 
Science and Tech

Univ of Maryland - 
College Park Drexel Univ Western Michigan 

Univ
Univ of British 

Columbia Clarkson Univ Univ of California - 
Santa Barbara

Univ of Colorado - 
Colorado Springs Univ of Windsor Brigham Young 

Univ

Univ of North 
Carolina - 
Charlotte

213

Washington State 
Univ  - Vancouver

5:30 PM

= Team has Withdrawn Entry / Dropped

Judge's Meeting

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

2024 Formula SAE Michigan Design Event Schedule

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

LUNCH



Sorted by Car Number 2024 Michigan JUNE

Time Slot Queue Car Number School Name

8:30 F 201 Ecole de Technologie Superieure
9:30 C 202 Carnegie Mellon Univ
8:30 G 203 Univ of Washington
9:30 H 204 Rochester Institute of Technology
13:30 B 205 Univ of Toronto
14:30 E 206 Kennesaw State Univ
9:30 B 207 Univ of Minnesota - Twin Cities

12:30 A 208 Virginia Tech
13:30 D 209 Univ of Texas - Arlington
8:30 E 210 Georgia Institute of Technology

16:30 A 213 Washington State Univ  - Vancouver
15:30 E 214 Univ of British Columbia
8:30 J 215 Univ of Pennsylvania

12:30 J 216 Univ of Missouri
13:30 H 217 San Jose State Univ
12:30 I 219 Univ of Kansas - Lawrence
12:30 G 220 Univ of Manitoba
8:30 C 223 Univ of Illinois - Urbana Champaign
10:30 J 224 Toronto Metropolitan Univ
9:30 D 225 National Univ of Singapore

10:30 K 226 Univ of California - Santa Cruz
12:30 E 227 Univ of Florida
10:30 D 228 Concordia Univ
13:30 C 229 Univ of California - Los Angeles
9:30 I 230 Auburn Univ
9:30 E 231 Univ of Pittsburgh - Pittsburgh
13:30 G 232 Texas A&M Univ
8:30 A 233 McGill Univ
9:30 A 234 Rutgers Univ

13:30 J 235 Michigan State Univ
15:30 B 236 Univ of Maryland - College Park
9:30 J 237 Western Washington Univ
8:30 I 238 Ecole Polytechnique Montreal

13:30 E 240 Olin College of Engineering
10:30 B 241 Illinois Institute of Technology
10:30 H 242 Northeastern Univ
9:30 F 243 Purdue Univ - W Lafayette

14:30 F 244 Univ of Virginia
8:30 D 245 Laval Univ

13:30 K 246 Massachusetts Inst of Tech
8:30 H 247 Oregon State Univ
9:30 G 248 Northwestern Univ

14:30 J 249 Centro Universitário FEI
9:30 K 250 Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor

14:30 H 251 Rensselaer Polytechnic Inst
8:30 B 252 Univ of Wisconsin - Madison

14:30 I 253 Binghamton Univ
15:30 C 254 Drexel Univ
15:30 H 255 Univ of Colorado - Colorado Springs
14:30 D 257 California Polytechnic State Univ - SLO
13:30 I 258 Univ of Nevada - Reno
15:30 F 259 Clarkson Univ
10:30 C 261 Univ of Calgary
10:30 G 262 McMaster Univ
14:30 C 263 Columbia Univ
15:30 A 264 Missouri Univ of Science and Tech



Sorted by Car Number 2024 Michigan JUNE

Time Slot Queue Car Number School Name

15:30 K 265 Univ of North Carolina - Charlotte
15:30 I 269 Univ of Windsor
14:30 A 271 Univ of California - Berkeley
14:30 K 272 Univ of New Mexico
12:30 H 273 Univ of Guelph
14:30 B 275 Univ of Alberta
10:30 E 276 Univ of California - Riverside
8:30 K 277 Univ of Waterloo

15:30 G 279 Univ of California - Santa Barbara
15:30 J 280 Brigham Young Univ
14:30 G 281 Univ of Connecticut
13:30 F 283 Western Univ
12:30 B 284 Univ of Southern California
12:30 F 285 Penn State Univ - University Park
15:30 D 287 Western Michigan Univ
12:30 D 288 Univ of Akron
12:30 C 289 Univ of Texas - Austin
10:30 I 290 Univ of California - Davis
10:30 A 291 Univ of Cincinnati
12:30 K 292 Cornell Univ
10:30 F 296 California Institute of Technology
13:30 A 298 Univ of Ontario Institute of Tech



Sorted by School Name 2024 Michigan JUNE

Time Slot Queue Car Number School Name

9:30 I 230 Auburn Univ
14:30 I 253 Binghamton Univ
15:30 J 280 Brigham Young Univ
10:30 F 296 California Institute of Technology
14:30 D 257 California Polytechnic State Univ - SLO
9:30 C 202 Carnegie Mellon Univ

14:30 J 249 Centro Universitário FEI
15:30 F 259 Clarkson Univ
14:30 C 263 Columbia Univ
10:30 D 228 Concordia Univ
12:30 K 292 Cornell Univ
15:30 C 254 Drexel Univ
8:30 F 201 Ecole de Technologie Superieure
8:30 I 238 Ecole Polytechnique Montreal
8:30 E 210 Georgia Institute of Technology

10:30 B 241 Illinois Institute of Technology
14:30 E 206 Kennesaw State Univ
8:30 D 245 Laval Univ

13:30 K 246 Massachusetts Inst of Tech
8:30 A 233 McGill Univ

10:30 G 262 McMaster Univ
13:30 J 235 Michigan State Univ
15:30 A 264 Missouri Univ of Science and Tech
9:30 D 225 National Univ of Singapore
10:30 H 242 Northeastern Univ
9:30 G 248 Northwestern Univ

13:30 E 240 Olin College of Engineering
8:30 H 247 Oregon State Univ

12:30 F 285 Penn State Univ - University Park
9:30 F 243 Purdue Univ - W Lafayette

14:30 H 251 Rensselaer Polytechnic Inst
9:30 H 204 Rochester Institute of Technology
9:30 A 234 Rutgers Univ
13:30 H 217 San Jose State Univ
13:30 G 232 Texas A&M Univ
10:30 J 224 Toronto Metropolitan Univ
12:30 D 288 Univ of Akron
14:30 B 275 Univ of Alberta
15:30 E 214 Univ of British Columbia
10:30 C 261 Univ of Calgary
14:30 A 271 Univ of California - Berkeley
10:30 I 290 Univ of California - Davis
13:30 C 229 Univ of California - Los Angeles
10:30 E 276 Univ of California - Riverside
15:30 G 279 Univ of California - Santa Barbara
10:30 K 226 Univ of California - Santa Cruz
10:30 A 291 Univ of Cincinnati
15:30 H 255 Univ of Colorado - Colorado Springs
14:30 G 281 Univ of Connecticut
12:30 E 227 Univ of Florida
12:30 H 273 Univ of Guelph
8:30 C 223 Univ of Illinois - Urbana Champaign
12:30 I 219 Univ of Kansas - Lawrence
12:30 G 220 Univ of Manitoba
15:30 B 236 Univ of Maryland - College Park
9:30 K 250 Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor



Sorted by School Name 2024 Michigan JUNE

Time Slot Queue Car Number School Name

9:30 B 207 Univ of Minnesota - Twin Cities
12:30 J 216 Univ of Missouri
13:30 I 258 Univ of Nevada - Reno
14:30 K 272 Univ of New Mexico
15:30 K 265 Univ of North Carolina - Charlotte
13:30 A 298 Univ of Ontario Institute of Tech
8:30 J 215 Univ of Pennsylvania
9:30 E 231 Univ of Pittsburgh - Pittsburgh

12:30 B 284 Univ of Southern California
13:30 D 209 Univ of Texas - Arlington
12:30 C 289 Univ of Texas - Austin
13:30 B 205 Univ of Toronto
14:30 F 244 Univ of Virginia
8:30 G 203 Univ of Washington
8:30 K 277 Univ of Waterloo

15:30 I 269 Univ of Windsor
8:30 B 252 Univ of Wisconsin - Madison

12:30 A 208 Virginia Tech
16:30 A 213 Washington State Univ  - Vancouver
15:30 D 287 Western Michigan Univ
13:30 F 283 Western Univ
9:30 J 237 Western Washington Univ
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